
Division Ave. AP Exams 
 

Week One  
  

Date Morning AM Afternoon 12 PM 

Monday, May 5 Biology  No Exams 

Tuesday, May 6  No Exams US Govt and Politics  

Wednesday, May 7  English Literature & Comp  Computer Science A  

Thursday, May 8  Statistics  World History  

Friday, May 9  US History  Macroeconomics  

Week Two  
  

Date Morning AM Afternoon PM 

Monday, May 12  Calculus AB 
Calculus BC  

Music Theory  
Seminar  

Tuesday, May 13  No Exams Environmental Science  
Physics 2  

Wednesday, May 14  English Lang & Comp  No Exams 

Thursday, May 15  Spanish Lang and Culture  Computer Science Principles  

Friday, May 16  Physics 1  Psychology  

 


